New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1
COMPLETECARE   VANITY MIRROR SERIESTM
08202025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CCVMR-35-AMB-90C-SB-UN-DM2
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Vanity mirrors for Healthcare, Assisted Living, Medical
Office Buildings, Multi-Family or other commerical
bathroom settings
•	 Low profile, ADA-compliant surface mount in rectangle
or oval shapes
•	 Corrosion-resistant, copper-free mirror provides clear
imaging, high reflectance, better color rendition and durability
•	 LED Lighting with high color rendering (90 CRI), as well as red
rendering (R9>60) for skin tone evaluation
•	 Amber (585nm-595nm) or White (2700K-4000K)
nightlight options
•	 Fixture is certified to UL Standards by Intertek Testing
Laboratory for non-IC. NSF2 Splash/Non-Food Zone listed
CCVM 90C
Series Style
R = Rectangle
O = Oval
Color Temp.
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Nightlight
AMB = Amber (585nm-595nm)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Frame Finish*
SB = Brushed Stainless Steel
ALM = Almond (RAL 9001)
ARG = Argento (RAL 7035)
BLK = Black
BL= Blue (RAL 5009)
LB = Light Blue (RAL 6034)
LIC = Lilac (RAL 4009)
PG = Pistachio Green (RAL 6024)
WH = White
CC = Custom RAL Color**
*Antimicrobial finishes are is
standard.
**Color swatches on Page 3.
CRI
90C = 90 CRI
UN DM2
Voltage
UN = Universal (120-277V)
Driver Type
DM2 = 0-10v 0-100% dimming range or
             Triac/Phase Dimming.
Options
TB = 5° Tilt Bracket*
*Only available in CCVMR (Rectangle)
CCVMR CCVMO
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400